3
PAGE
4
6
8
29
38
45

Included
Torque arm
Not included
Tool holder (Pag. 32-35)
Accessories (Pag. 36)
Strengths
• Special “torsion” carbon
fiber design
• Smooth sliding with ball
splined shaft
31
Model Range
Model Part number Max torque Max L Stroke Weight Weight to
balance
(Nm) (f.lb) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (Kg) (Kg)
BRV15-600/150 030.0001.000 15 11.06 600 23.62 150 5.90 1 0.35
BRV15-800/300 030.0002.000 15 11.06 800 31.49 300 11.81 1.2 0.5
BRV40-600/150 030.0003.000 40 29.50 600 23.62 150 5.90 1.9 0.7
BRV40-850/300 030.0004.000 40 29.50 850 33.46 300 11.81 2.25 1
BRV40-1500/600 030.0005.000 40 29.50 1500 59.05 600 23.62 3 1.6
BRV80-900/300 030.0006.000 80 59.00 900 35.43 300 11.81 3.3 1.5
BRV80-1500/600 030.0007.000 80 59.00 1500 59.05 600 23.62 4.35 2.5
BRV80-2100/900 030.0008.000 80 59.00 2100 82.67 900 35.43 5.35 3.4
Proper order configuration
BRV arm with balancer kit and straight tool clamp
32
Tool holder

in addition also with special arms on
demand.
Besides, the“P” version is equipped on 3
encoders for use with Posix system.
40
Model Range
Model Part number Max torque
(Nm)
Max R
(mm)
Weight
range
(Kg)
Weight
(Kg)
SA80-600 090.0401.000 80 600 10 0.75
SA80-800 090.0402.000 80 800 10 0.78
SA80-1000 090.0403.000 80 1000 10 0.80
Model range for basic version
Model range for Posix system
Model Part number Max torque
(Nm)
Max R
(mm)
Weight
range
(Kg)
Weight
(Kg)
SA80-P-600 090.0501.000 80 600 10 0.88
SA80-P-800 090.0502.000 80 800 10 0.91
SA80-P-1000 090.0503.000 80 1000 10 0.93
41
BRV-SA series
(Max torque 15 - 80 Nm)
Use
Torque reaction is parallel to arm axis
Included
Torque arm
Not included
SA articulated support (Pag. 39)
Tool holder (Pag. 34-35)
Accessories (Pag. 36)
Strengths
Special “torsion” carbon fiber design
BRV-SASA-80 P
42
Model range
Model Part number Max torque Max L Stroke Weight
(Nm) (f.lb) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (Kg)
BRV15-SA-450/150 030.0101.000 15 11.06 510 20.08 150 5.90 0.9
BRV15-SA-500/300 030.0102.000 15 11.06 710 27.95 300 11.81 1.1
BRV40-SA-450/150 030.0103.000 40 29.50 510 20.08 150 5.90 1.5
BRV40-SA-500/300 030.0104.000 40 29.50 760 29.92 300 11.81 1.9
BRV40-SA-1450/600 030.0105.000 40 29.50 1410 55.51 600 23.62 2.5
BRV80-SA-850/300 030.0106.000 80 59.00 810 31.89 300 11.81 2.9
BRV80-SA-1450/600 030.0107.000 80 59.00 1410 55.51 600 23.62 3.9
Proper order configuration
BRV-SA with SA articulated support, balancer kit and straight tool clamp
SA-80-P
BRV-SA

• Encoder kit (axis X-Y-Z) only for
15-40-80Nm (Pag. 51)
• Balancer (Pag. 50)
• Posix (Pag. 68)
Strengths
• Front arm made of carbon fiber
• Front arm can be positioned at
0°-22.5°-45° (fix positions)
47
Model Range
Model Part number Max torque Min R Max R Max
weight tool
Weight to
balance
(Nm) (f.lb) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (Kg) (Kg)
BRF10-450 040.0001.000 10 7.38 382 15.04 450 17.71 1.5 2.0
BRF10-600 040.0002.000 10 7.38 532 20.95 600 23.62 1.5 2.1
BRF15-450 040.0003.000 15 11.06 382 15.04 450 17.71 4.0 3.0
BRF15-600 040.0004.000 15 11.06 532 20.95 600 23.62 4.0 3.2
BRF40-600 040.0005.000 40 29.50 532 20.95 600 23.62 5.0 3.7
BRF40-800 040.0006.000 40 29.50 732 28.82 800 31.50 5.0 4.0
BRF80-800 040.0007.000 80 59.00 732 28.82 800 31.50 6.0 7.0
BRF80-1000 040.0008.000 80 59.00 932 36.70 1000 39.37 6.0 7.3
R
Max 130°
360°
48

• Encoder kit (axis X-Y-Z) for
     models 15-40-80Nm (Pag. 52)
• Balancer (Pag. 50)
• Posix (Pag. 68)
Strengths
The linear sliding arm is made
with single shaft sliding on roller
bearing
49
Model Range
Model Part number Max torque Min R Max R Max
weight tool
Weight to
balance
(Nm) (f.lb) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (Kg) (Kg)
BRL10-450 040.0101.000 10 7.38 230 9.00 450 17.71 1.5 2.0
BRL10-750 040.0102.000 10 7.38 380 14.90 750 29.52 1.5 2.4
BRL15-450 040.0103.000 15 11.06 260 10.23 450 17.71 4.0 3.0
BRL15-750 040.0104.000 15 11.06 380 14.90 750 29.52 4.0 3.5
BRL40-600 040.0105.000 40 29.50 380 14.90 600 23.62 5.0 4.0
BRL40-900 040.0106.000 40 29.50 530 20.86 900 35.43 5.0 4.5
BRL80-800 040.0107.000 80 59.00 430 16.92 800 31.50 6.0 6.4
BRL80-1400 040.0108.000 80 59.00 670 26.37 1400 55.11 6.0 8.0
360°
R
50
Balancer